
Certified Foresters Offering Services to Private Landowners

Name Phone # Email Address Business Address County (located) Cert. # Web/Social Links P.A. 490 NRCS TSP Other

Alexander Amendola 203-824-7224 alexanderamendola47@gmail.com 509 Little City Rd, Higganum, CT 06441 Middlesex 1166 Yes No Yes

Thomas L. Anderson 413-923-8375 tlanderson@gutchess.com
Gutchess Lumber Co., 7 Jeanne Marie Dr, 

Westfield, MA 01085
Hampden (MA) 47 No No Yes

Mark S. Ashton 203-927-4195 mark.ashton@yale.edu 206 Bigelow Hollow Rd, Union, CT 06076 Tolland 601 Link No No Yes

Michael Bartlett 860-377-0177 bartlett@hullforest.com
Hull Forest Products, Inc., 101 Hampton Rd, 

Pomfret Center, CT 06259
Windham 21 Link Yes No Yes

Robert Beham 413-429-7813 rjbforest@yahoo.com
RJ Beham Forest Products LLC, 101 Hewins St, 

Sheffield, MA 01257
Berkshire (MA) 40 No No Yes

Troy Booth 860-221-8676 Troygbooth@gmail.com
115 Sycamore Ln, Unit C, Manchester, CT 

06040
Hartford 1012 Yes No Yes

Andrew J. Bosse 860-379-2686 ajbforestry@gmail.com 130 Niles Rd, New Hartford, CT 06057 Litchfield 11 Yes Yes Yes

Ian W. Branson 860-806-2874 iwbranson@gmail.com Branson Forestry, PO Box 83, Kent, CT 06757 Litchfield 631 Link Yes Yes Yes

Amanda Bunce 860-338-1358 ambunce@yahoo.com 35 South St, Manchester, CT 06042 Hartford 1251 Yes No No

Austin Burrows 860-576-1546 burrows@hullforest.com
Hull Forest Products, 101 Hampton Rd, Pomfret 

Center, CT 06259
Tolland 1297 Link Yes Yes Yes

Greg J. Cassidy 401-965-7086 ForestGuy@aol.com 242 Cucumber Hill Rd, Foster, RI 02825 Providence (RI) 29 Yes Yes Yes

Starling Childs 860-318-6052 eecostar@gmail.com 109 Litchfield Rd, Norfolk, CT 06058 Litchfield 1288 Link Yes No Yes

Donald A. Dubois 860-774-8654 duboisforestry@gmail.com
Dubois Forestry and Land Mgt. Professionals, 

PO Box 143, Brooklyn, CT 06234
Windham 135 Link Link Yes Yes Yes

Marlyse Duguid 203-650-9118 marlyse.duguid@gmail.com 13 Orange Pippin Rd, Sandy Hook, CT 06482 Fairfield 983 Yes No Yes

Dan Earley 603-724-5473 dearley4@comcast.net
Skyline Forest Systems, 322 Farrington Corner, 

Hopkinton, NH 03229
Merrimack (NH) 1239 Yes Yes Yes

Matthew Gallagher 860-671-8835 mmg071184@gmail.com
124 Canaan Mountain Rd, Falls Village, CT 

06031
Litchfield 1242 Yes No Yes

Jim Gillespie 860-689-5455 james2495@sbcglobal.net PO Box 791, Sharon, CT 06069 Litchfield 93 Yes No Yes

Nathaniel Gosselin 860-349-9910 nate@connwood.com
Connwood Foresters, Inc., PO Box 150, 39 

Cherry Hill Rd, Rockfall, CT 06481
Middlesex 984 Link Link Yes Yes Yes

Laura Green 617-538-1861 laura@greenfieldwork.com 584 Prospect St #5, New Haven, CT 06511 New Haven 1243 Link Yes No Yes

https://silviculturelab.yale.edu/
https://www.hullforest.com/
http://bransonforestry.com/
https://www.hullforest.com/
https://www.eecos.com/
https://www.duboisforestry.com/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wIvTUSAwySM&t=25s
http://connwood.com/
https://www.facebook.com/connwoodchristmastreefarm/
https://www.greenfieldwork.com/
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James Halleran 860-465-6444 jameshalleran1@gmail.com 260 Pearl St, Middletown, CT 06457 Middlesex 1244 Yes No Yes

Eric Hansen 860-349-7007 fw@fwforesters.com 6 Way Rd., Middlefield, CT 06455 Middlesex 720 Link Yes Yes Yes

Andrew Hubbard 860-604-0847 hubbardforestry@gmail.com 454 South St, Litchfield, CT 06759 Litchfield 10 Yes No Yes

Eric H. Johnson 860-974-9118 erichforester@att.net
Forestland Management Alternatives LLC, 33 

Wade Rd, Pomfret Center, CT 06259
Windham 17 No No Yes

Mark Kasinskas 203-599-5165 mark.kasinskas@mac.com 101 Cornwall Ave, Cheshire, CT 06410 New Haven 834 Yes No Yes

Susan Kelsey 860-824-5832 scottishthistle54@gmail.com 124 Route 126, Falls Village, CT 06031 Litchfield 70 Yes No Yes

Daniel Lawrence 203-455-4655 dnlawrence19@att.net 34 Head of Meadow Rd, Newtown, CT 06470 Fairfield 1100 Yes No Yes

Charles Leigus 860-301-0673 cleigus@supremeindustries.com
Supreme Forest Products, 49 dePaolo Dr, 

Southington, CT 06489 
Hartford 25 Yes No Yes

Peter Lesmerises 860-884-3605 peter@connwood.com
Connwood Foresters, Inc., PO Box 150, 39 

Cherry Hill Rd, Rockfall, CT  06481
Middlesex 60 Link Link Yes Yes Yes

Jamie Lintner 203-313-6584 jllintner@yahoo.com
Forest Works, LLC, PO Box 213, South Kent, 

CT 06785
Litchfield 742 Yes No Yes

Amanda Locke 203-777-8330 amanda_j_locke@yahoo.com
143 Candlewood Mountain Rd, New Milford, CT 

06776
Litchfield 625 Yes No No

Clarence Merrill 860-917-3332 cmerrill@snet.net 194 Edmond Rd, Jewett City, CT 06351 New London 101 Yes No Yes

Josh Miller 860-398-1776 jmdrmct@gmail.com 28 School House Ln, Durham, CT 06422 Middlesex 1081 Yes No Yes

Mark Mueller 860-377-3427 mueller.hullforest@verizon.net PO Box 36, Russell, MA 01071 Hampden (MA) 194 Link Yes No Yes

Joan Nichols 860-917-5190 nicholsforestry@comcast.net 140 Brush Hill Rd, North Franklin, CT 06254 New London 113 Link Yes Yes Yes

Joseph Orefice 518-354-3170 joseph.orefice@gmail.com 18 Old Barrows Rd, Union, CT 06076 Tolland 795 Yes No Yes

Curtis Rand 860-287-9987 crand37@gmail.com PO Box 452, Salisbury, CT 06068 Litchfield 146 Yes Yes Yes

Daniel Reynolds 860-424-6144 dareynolds@comcast.net
Reynolds Forestry Services LLC, PO Box 575, 

Higganum, CT 06441
Middlesex 160 Yes No No

Eli Roberts 845-202-0314 eli.a.roberts@gmail.com
Sunfleck Consulting, 30 South St #2, Beacon, 

NY 12508
Dutchess (NY) 1168 Link Link Yes No Yes

http://www.fwforesters.com/
http://connwood.com/
https://www.facebook.com/connwoodchristmastreefarm/
https://www.hullforest.com/
https://www.facebook.com/nicholsforestry/
https://www.sunfleckconsulting.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sunfleckconsulting/
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Scott Rogers 860-402-8008 s2001k@hotmail.com
Esperanza Farm, PO Box 527, New Hartford, 

CT 06057
Litchfield 766 No No Yes

Phillip Royer 860-818-5201 philliproyer@yahoo.com 28 Atwater Rd, Canton, CT 06019 Hartford 103 Yes No Yes

Brennan Sheahan 860-966-1178 B_sheahan@cox.net 6 Tow Path Ln, Granby, CT 06035 Hartford 690 Yes No Yes

Jeffrey M. Snitkin 802-310-0292 jsnitkin.fcf@gmail.com 752 Rte 103A, Newbury, NH 03255 Merrimack (NH) 1155 No Yes Yes

Lawrence M. Stevens, Jr. 860-672-6065 stevensforestry@snet.net
L.M. Stevens Forestry, LLC, 176 Cream Hill Rd, 

West Cornwall, CT 06796
Litchfield 6 No No Yes

Joseph Theroux 860-428-7992 joetheroux426@comcast.net PO Box 32, Voluntown, CT 06384 New London 28 Yes No Yes

Marc Tremblay 401-568-3410 landmgmtserv@gmail.com 303 Courthouse Ln, Pascoag, RI 02859 Providence (RI) 517 Yes Yes Yes

Russell Wilmot 860-315-5117 rus.wilmot@gmail.com 1265 Route 198, Woodstock, CT, 06281 Windham 1027 Yes No Yes

Michelle Wood 603-852-4998 wood@hullforest.com 101 Hampton Rd, Pomfret Center, CT 06259 Windham 1254 Link Link Yes No Yes

Jonathan Zeiner 860-626-3381 jzeiner@snet.net 55 Blinkoff Ct, Torrington, CT 06790 Litchfield 144 Yes No Yes

https://www.hullforest.com/
https://www.facebook.com/hullforestproducts

